TWIST
weaves and
geometries with a
contemporary taste
KEYPOINTS
collection
mood
02

WHITE & MIX WHITE 20x20 . 8”x8”
FLOOR
Collection LITHOS
IVORY  120x278 . 48”x109” RET
2726
SUPERFICI CREATIVE | TWIST
MIX | GALLERY
FLOOR
BLACK & MIX BLACK 20x20 . 8”x8”
2928
SUPERFICI CREATIVE | TWIST
MIX | GALLERY
HIGHLY RESISTANT GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE - App. G - Standards BIa GL
DECORI - DECORS
TWIST
00T2034 Mix Brick 20x20 . 8”x8” *	 8 Patterns
00T2064 Mix Green 20x20 . 8”x8” *	 8 Patterns
00T2032 Evo Brick 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2062 Evo Green 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2033 Pop Brick 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2063 Pop Green 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2031 Classic Brick 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2061 Classic Green 20x20 . 8”x8”
* La selezione dei patterns è casuale.
	 The selection of patterns is random. La sélection des motifs est aléatoire.
	 Die Auswahl der Muster erfolgt zufällig. La selección de patterns es aleatoria.
PEI
III
PEI
III
PEI
III
PEI
III
PEI
III
PEI
III
PEI
III
PEI
III
3130
SUPERFICI CREATIVE | TWIST
ITEMS
00T2004 Mix White 20x20 . 8”x8” *	 8 Patterns
00T2094 Mix Black 20x20 . 8”x8” *	 8 Patterns
00T2002 Evo White 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2092 Evo Black 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2003 Pop White 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2093 Pop Black 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2001 Classic White 20x20 . 8”x8”
00T2091 Classic Black 20x20 . 8”x8”
* La selezione dei patterns è casuale.